AMOUNT

BATRA MARKETING

CREDITM/S. PARMATMA FOOTWEAR

Rate

NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA - 440035

PLOT NO 96, NETAJI NAGAR,  BEHIND GUJRATI  COLONY , 

Mobile No : 9960962873

E-Mail: 

NEAR RANI DURGAWATI CHOWK NAGPUR

8.00 1 LOOK STANDARD PATENT FORMAL  2,320.00 290.00

Total : RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Discount:

Invoice Total

8.00  2,320.00

1) No claim shall be entertained during transit.

2) Goods once sold will neither be taken back nor exchanged.

3) Payment of this Bill have to be made when demanded.

4) Interest @24% P.A.